USER MANUAL
RV1100
RH/°C-METER
IP67
RV1100
RH/°C-METER
_____________________________________________________________________________________________
3

_____________________________________________________________________________________________
22
11. ORDER CODES
HD2301.0   The kit is composed of the instrument HD2301.0, 3 pieces 1.5V alkaline batteries,
operating manual and case. The probes must be ordered separately.
11.1 PROBES COMPLETE WITH SICRAM MODULE
COMBINED RELATIVE HUMIDITY AND TEMPERATURE PROBES:
HP472ACR  Combined probe %RH and temperature, dimensions Ø26 x 170 mm.
 Connection cable length 2 m.
HP473ACR  Combined probe %RH and temperature. Dimensions handle Ø26 x 130 mm, probe Ø14 x 120
mm. Connection cable length 2 m.
HP474ACR Combined probe %RH and temperature. Dimensions handle Ø26 x 130 mm, probe Ø14 x 215
 mm. Connection cable length 2 m.
HP475ACR Combined probe %RH and temperature. Connection cable length 2 m. Handle Ø26 x 110 mm.
 Stainless steel stem Ø12 x 560 mm. Point Ø14 x 75 mm.
HP475AC1R Combined probe %RH and temperature. Connection cable length 2 m. Handle 80 mm.
 Stainless steel stem Ø14 x 480 mm.
HP477DCR  Combined sword probe %RH and temperature. Connection cable length 2 m.
 Handle Ø26 x 110 mm. Probe's stem 18 x 4 mm, length 520 mm.
HP478ACR  Combined probe %RH and temperature. Connection cable length 5 m. Stainless steel stem
 Ø14 x 130 mm.
HP480  %RH and Temperature probe for compressed air systems. Supplied complete with SICRAM
 module. 2 m connection cable. Supplied with 15 μm AISI 316 sintered stainless steel filter,
 measurement chamber, airflow control valve and 3 quick connect couplings 1/4” (Italian,